
Name of Work :- Development Of Permanent Campus Of NU Rajgir.

COMBINE ABSTRACT  ESTIMATED COST PUT TO TENDER -Residential

Sub head No Details of Sub head Total Amount
Total Amount of 

DSR Items

Total Amount of 

Market Items

Total Amount with Cost 

Index & Local Tax

Total Amount of DSR 

items  with Cost Index 

& Local Tax

Total Amount of 

Market Rate items  

with Cost Index & Local 

Tax

SH 1 PILE WORK   21,15,45,546   21,15,45,546  0   27,28,32,194   27,28,32,194  0

SH 2 EARTH WORK   10,61,23,568   10,29,85,571  31,37,997   13,63,04,594   13,28,21,417  34,83,177

SH 3 CONCRETE WORK   3,69,82,714   3,61,43,081  8,39,633   4,75,46,049   4,66,14,056  9,31,993

SH 4 REINFORCED  CEMENT CONCRETE   66,17,69,413   65,55,70,058  61,99,355   85,23,75,888   84,54,94,603  68,81,284

SH 5 BRICK WORK   36,48,56,220   7,93,04,007   28,55,52,213   41,92,42,048   10,22,79,092   31,69,62,956

SH 6 STONE WORK   3,10,61,899  40,37,273   2,70,24,626   3,52,04,243  52,06,908   2,99,97,335

SH 7 MARBLE & GRANITE WORK  51,67,299  47,31,833  4,35,466  65,86,055  61,02,687  4,83,367

SH 8 WOOD AND P.V.C. WORK   18,20,81,823   9,55,47,056   8,65,34,767   21,92,81,489   12,32,27,898   9,60,53,591

SH 9 STEEL WORK   4,59,47,459   1,22,24,617   3,37,22,842   5,31,98,553   1,57,66,199   3,74,32,354

SH 10 FLOORING   18,87,32,561   9,26,13,149   9,61,19,412   22,61,36,559   11,94,44,011   10,66,92,548

SH 11 ROOFING   2,01,95,822  5,64,186   1,96,31,636   2,25,18,752  7,27,636   2,17,91,116

SH 12 FINISHING   13,02,31,769   4,82,96,240   8,19,35,528   15,32,36,532   6,22,88,096   9,09,48,436

SH 13 WATER PROOFING   2,99,27,389   2,99,27,389   3,85,97,623   3,85,97,623

SH 14 SANITARY WORK   8,85,04,237  2,81,602   8,82,22,634   9,82,90,309  3,63,185   9,79,27,124

SH 15 INTERNAL PLUMBING WORK   3,95,87,782   1,56,69,231   2,39,18,551   4,67,58,339   2,02,08,748   2,65,49,591

SH 16 EXTERNAL PLUMBING WORK   5,78,55,907   4,97,50,886  81,05,021   7,31,60,739   6,41,64,166  89,96,573

SH 17 PUMPS,TREATMENT SYSTEM &EQUIPMENTS   1,18,35,308   1,18,35,308   1,31,37,191  0   1,31,37,191

SH 18 FIRE FIGHTING WORK   2,61,47,103  7,00,857   2,54,46,245   2,91,49,234  9,03,902   2,82,45,332

SH 19 ELECTRICAL WORK   17,00,64,331   5,22,47,796   11,78,16,535   19,81,60,807   6,73,84,453   13,07,76,354

SH 20 ELEVATOR   5,00,82,169   5,00,82,169   5,55,91,208   5,55,91,208

SH 21 LANDSCAPE  66,93,578  21,40,671  45,52,907  78,14,570  27,60,843  50,53,727

SH 22 ROAD   1,59,56,673   1,32,05,052  27,51,621   2,00,84,974   1,70,30,674  30,54,299

Total Amount Residential   248,13,50,569   150,74,86,102   97,38,64,467   302,52,07,952   194,42,18,393   108,09,89,559

AMOUNT AT DSR RATE & MARKET RATES 
ESTIMATED COST PUT TO TENDER - DSR & MARKET RATE INCLUSIVE OF 

COST INDEX, LABOUR CESS AND LOCAL TAXES
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